MODERN SCHOOL

KORADI ROAD, NAGPUR

Ref MS/FEES/CIR12023 Date
FEES CHART FOR THE SESSION 2023 -2024

(COMMERCE)
{In_Collaboration with VPA)

29042027

A. ADMISSION FEE :
Fee Structure STD. XI & XII

NIL

Admission Fee
(For New Admissions Only)

B. DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE :

~ FeeStructure ~ STD.XI &XI
56,520/- (Rs. 4,710/-p.m )

Tuition Fees for 12 months

| Term Fee Rs. 4,000/-

Il Term Fee Rs. 4,000/- -

Miscellaneous Rs. 3,000 (P.A.) -
Total Rs. 67,520 /-

C. STUDENTS SEEKING ADMISSION IN COMMERCE STREAM WILL PAY RS. 12,000/- IN FAVOUR
OF EDULOGER PRIVATE LTD. BY CHEQUE

D. Mode Of Payment of fees in installments will be as follows :

|
S.No | Date of Payment by Fees Details STD. XI
|

1 Tuition fees for May '23 + June '23 +

1 ‘ Before 10" JUNE 23 July 23 + | Term Fee + Miscellaneous Rs, 21,130/-
|
|
‘ Tuition Fees for August '23 +

2 ] Before 10th AUG 23 September 23 + October 23 Rs, 14,130/-

Tuition Fees for November '23 +

3 | Before 10" NOV 23 December 23 + January 24 + |l Term Rs, 18,130/-
| Fee
\ th Tuition Fees for February '24 + March _

4 ‘ Before 10~ FEB 24 24 + April 24 Rs. 14,130/
| _
[ Total Rs. 67,520/-
|

Note :

1) To Secure your ward’s seat for the academic session you must deposit the 1 installment by 15 ™ May

2023. Late fee of Rs. 300/- will be charged upto 31 May 2023. Thereafter Rs. 500/- will be charged as

late fee upto 10" June 2023. However, fees will not be accepted thereafter and the student will forfeit

his’her admission please note.

In case you decide to withdraw your child from the school, for any reason, then please apply on the

prescribed withdrawal form for the Transfer Certificate on or before 31™ May 2023. Thereafter you will

have to pay the first installment of fees to obtain the Transfer Certificate. THIS IS IMPORTANT

PLEASE NOTE.

3) Late fee of Rs. 30/- will be levied on montly basis from July onwards after 15" of cach installment
schedule.

4) Parent can pay the school fees monthly also,

§) Feespnce paid will not be refunded under any circumstances. ] ) ’
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